
Khajuraho - Jabalpur SF Special/04190XXX - SF - NCR 
KURJ/Khajuraho Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

10h 15m - 576 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KURJ Khajuraho Junction 23:30 0 1 0 100 226 NCR
2 DAYG Duriya Ganj 23:37 23:39 2m 0 1 12 54 257 NCR
3 MCSC MCRS Chhatarpur 00:01 00:02 1m 0 2 31 64 315 NCR
4 ISHN Ishanagar 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 56 48 263 NCR
5 KHGP Khargapur 00:55 00:57 2m 0 2 78 33 291 NCR
6 SKNP Sarkanpur 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 91 43 NCR
7 TKMG Tikamgarh 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 114 49 349 NCR
8 LAR Lalitpur Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 166 57 369 NCR
9 SGO Saugor 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 298 66 513 WCR
10 DMO Damoh 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 375 70 366 WCR
11 KMZ Katni Murwara 08:05 08:10 5m 0 2 485 57 381 WCR
12 JBP Jabalpur 09:45 0 2 576 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (02:26)

Sep 13 2024 (02:26)

1

1


